Dues to be recovered Description of the Immovable/ movable 
properties 

Reserve Price 
(Rs.) 

EMD  
(Rs.) 

Bid Increase  
(Rs.) 

1 BORROWER: 

1.  Mahipatsinh Pratapsinh Jadeja 

As per demand notice dated 
25.09.2024 u/s 13 (2) of 
SARFAESI Act, 2002: 
Fund based due amount: 
 Rs.7,24,293/- (Rupees Seven 
lakh twenty-four thousand two 
hundred ninety-three only) with 
further interest, incidental 
expenses, costs etc. thereon (less 
recovery any made thereafter)  

Residential Property have At Village: Bed 
Taluka and District: Jamnagar Area known as 
Om Shree-2, Revenue Survey no. 213/Paiki-1, 
Sub Plot No.41/B, Jamnagar, Gujarat